		DIVISIO[image: ]

		
		1 WEST 
		P O BOX 
Scott Walker		MADISO
Governor		
	State of Wisconsin	608-266-1251
Kitty Rhoades		FAX:  608-267-2832
Secretary		TTY:  888-701-1253
	Department of Health Services	 dhs.wisconsin.gov




[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4][bookmark: _GoBack]State Health Officer Webcast:
Department of Health Services – Division of Public Health (DPH)
October 30, 2015
11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Live Webcast
Room B370

	TIME
	AGENDA ITEM

	
	

	
11:00-11:10



11:10-11:20



11:20-11:30



11:30-11:40


11:40-11:55




	
Welcome, Overview and Announcements
Karen McKeown
State Health Officer, DPH

HIV and Opioid Abuse: A Surveillance Story 
Brandon Kufalk, Disease Intervention Specialist
Bureau of Communicable Diseases 

Radon, Women and Lung Cancer
Jessica Maloney, Radon Program Manager
Bureau of Environmental and Occupational Health

Midcourse Review Update
Karen McKeown, State Health Officer, DPH

Fall Communicable Diseases Update: Mumps, Immunizations, Influenza and more
Stephanie Schauer, Immunization Program Manager
Tom Haupt, Epidemiologist
Bureau of Communicable Diseases


	11:55-12:00
	Questions & Answers



The slides will be posted three days after the presentation.
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